Apache Corporation ﬁgﬁ EEVE@

6120 S. Yale Ste 1500 ~

Tulsa, OK 74136 MAY 06 Zuil R- (t-228- 3p :
o o

Lou Worthan #003 HOBBSUCD QoA & NI

Lea County, New Mexico 2 O-02AS - 3 Q r%ct
254 2.54 0.50 " 0.88 2.22 2.22
730 4.76 0.75 1.31 6.25 8.47
1204 . 4.74 0.60 . 1.05 4.98 13.45
1700 4.96 0.60 1.05 5.21 18.66
1976 2.76 1.30 2.28 6.28 24.93
2340 3.64 1.40 245 8.92 33.85
2613 2.73 0.80 1.40 3.82 37.67
2930 3.17 0.90 - 3.00 9.51 47.18
3203 2.73 2.10 3.68 10.03 57.22
3293 0.90 1.40 2.45 2.21 59.42
3474 3.00 0.90 1.58 4.73 64.15
3792 3.18 1.20 . 210 6.68 70.82
3974 1.82 1.20 210 3.82 74.65
4019 0.45 0.40 . 0.70 0.32 74.96
4427 4.08 0.80 1.40 5.71 80.67
4563 1.36 1.00 1.75 2.38 83.05
4925 3.62 1.20 210 7.60 90.66
5153 2.28 1.20 2.10 4.79 95.44
5335 1.82 0.80 1.40 2.55 97.99
5607 2.72 0.80 1.40 3.81 101.80
5939 3.32 0.40 0.70 2.32 104.12
6121 1.82 0.90 1.58 2.87 106.99
6303 1.82 0.10 0.18 0.32 107.31
6485 1.82 0.90 1.58 2.87 110.18
6757 2.72 0.80 1.40 3.81 113.98
6939 1.82 0.70 1.23 2.23 116.21
7364 4.25 2.00 350 - 14.88 131.09
7454 0.90 0.90 1.58 1.42 132.51
7590 1.36 2.00 3.50 4.76 137.27
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Archie Brown - General Manager

The attached instrument was acknowledged before me on the 3 day of Mar_z I, 2010 by
Archie Brown - General Manager, CapStar Drilling, L:P.

- MARY C. HOUTS
Notary Public, State of Texas

) My Commission Expires

e pF RS January 26, 2011

i,

ni”




